ASE ¢, :
QQ’G %‘lur

Jean-Manuel VERPOORTEN

Hermathenae

Course : Belgian club Relay (#6)

01:24:58
00:02:45
00:02:32
00:02:27
00:18:16
00:02:51
00:03:59

NoukwNhE

01:27:43
01:30:15
01:32:42
01:50:58
01:53:49
01:57:48

590m
288m
299m
135m
584m
222m
147m

Belgian Club Relay 2022
Gives 28.8.2022
Pégase CO

--/32 not classified

Full result on Webres

1. COLG1 4:28:41
2. TROL1 4:40:57
3. OMEGA 4 4:45:17

144'01"/km
9'33"/km
8'28"/km
18'09"/km
31'17"/km
12'50"/km
27'06"/km
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